 2.00
 .472
 .787
 1.63
6" PIE DIAMETER
M10 SCREW SIZE
SET OF 3 PCS
SCREW SIZE
TITLE:
DIMENSIONS IN INCHES UNLESS
OTHERWISE SPECIFIED
PART NUMBER:
ASDSN-0020
MATERIAL:
GROVE WIDTH
0.472 (12MM)
STEEL
6" FULL GRIP ROUND JAWS
1.5MM X 60 SERRATTED
FOR B-206 TYPE CHUCKS (2" HT)
M10
0.787 (20MM)
A A
B B
C C
D D
6
6
5
5
4
4
3
3
2
2
1
1
HOLE SPACING
HEIGHT 2.00"
COMPATIBILITY
HOWA HO15M6, HO22M6,
HO24M6, HO27M6
KITAGAWA BB-06, B-06, B-206, BT06
BT206
MMK YA5-6-46
AUTOBLOK# 170BBM-CC
SAMCHULLY HS-06 STRONG N206